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INSCRITS TRANSTICA 2018

Nom Prénom Sexe Nat Course
Baron Ange H FRA EXT
Blanc Laetitia F FRA EXT
Bonzoumet Anne F FRA EXT
Cottet Colette F FRA EXT
Destenay Véronique F FRA EXT
Goossens Yannick F BEL EXT
Graizeau Frédéric H FRA EXT
Grieu Quentin H FRA EXT
Henneuse Judith F BEL EXT
Madrigal Carlos H CRA EST
Moreton Christopher H GBR EXT
Renaud Théo H FRA EXT
Rotger Maria F ESP EXT
Sales Francois H BEL EXT
Siquier Catalina F ESP EXT
Soriaux Laurent H FRA EXT
Villegas Roiny H CRA EXT
Balizet Maud F FRA AVE
Blain Guillaume H FRA AVE
Marin Edgardo H CRA AVE
Mignon Chloé F FRA AVE
Rousseau Soléne F FRA AVE
Volet Christophe H FRA AVE
Volet lléana F FRA AVE
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Naissance
04/08/1962
31/01/1970
28/06/1951
04/05/1958
02/08/1987
07/11/1964
28/09/1981
12/02/1989
21/05/1971
23/12/1953
10/12/1977
04/04/1997
17/05/1970
08/10/1964
21/06/1980
12/07/1975
23/05/1969

12/01/1975
23/07/1978
12/07/1980
21/02/1983
17/08/1987
13/05/1963
17/03/1996




